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Yitzchak Meir Sonnenberg

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Yitzchak Meir Sonnenberg
Postcode UB6 OFX

Date of birth July 1967

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
XERO RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
NEATSHORE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

COMPASS MERIDIAN LIMITED
GOLDSTAR CARE LTD

GOLDSTAR CARE (HENGOED) LTD
BUSINESS FINANCE FIRST LIMITED

COMPASS LIFE LIMITED
BECKMOOR LTD
WOODLONG LTD
WOODLONG LTD

HILTONLANE LTD
HILTONLANE LTD

FLIGHTMASTER LTD
GAINHEIGHTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
13361216
02697382

Number

06904665
06747505
06747514
06266414

06256649
03672822
03394900
03394900

03327702
03327702

03323506
02567271

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905704832

905704832

325-327 Oldfield Lane North

Greenford
Middlesex
United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
27/04/2021
23/03/1992

App. Date Res. Date
14/05/2009
12/11/2008
12/11/2008

01/06/2007

23/05/2007
08/12/1998

03/09/1997 30/08/2000
03/09/1997 30/08/2000

14/05/1997
14/05/1997

18/03/1997
10/12/1991

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



